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Brampton (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Farmington Dr

(Steeles Ave E / Hwy 410)

Auction Opens. Thu, Feb 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173

Title

Tool Lot
QOutdoor Lot
Patio Furniture

Adirondack Chairs

Fur Jacket
Fur Coat

Fur Jacket
Fur Coat
Table
Projector Lot

Granddaughter Clock

Chairs

Coffee Table
Glass Lot

Sofa And Chair
Oil On Canvas
Art

Tea Cart

Decor Lot
Sideboard
Silver Plate Lot
China

Misc China
Plant Stand Lot
Dining Table
Silver Plate Lot
Kitchen Lot

Misc Cleaning Lot

Appliance Lot
Linen Lot
Wall Urns
Mirrors

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 26 12:00pm ET

Lot

0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205

Title

Mirrors

Bathroom And Health Lot

Mirrors

Art

Art

Print Lot
Luggage Lot
Bed Lot
Purse Lot
Cedar Chest
Lamp Lot

Wicker Furniture
Books And Book Cases

Rug

Briefcase Lot
Dresser

Dresser

Bed Linens

Bed

Stuffed Animals
Knitting Lot
Ladies Lot
Mirror

Vanity And Stool
Night Table
Television
Linen Lot

EncyclopediaAnd Map Lot

Dresser

Misc Painted Furniture Lot
Chair And Ottoman

End Tables
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Lot Title

0206 Decor Lot

0207 Heat And Massage Recliner Chair
0208 Tables

0209 Portable Stereo And CDs
0210 Magazine Rack And Table
0211 Misc Lot

0212 Christmas Lot

0213 Coffee Table

0214 Misc Lot

0215 Kitchen Lot

0216 Chairs

0217 Book Lot

0218 Toys

0219 Lamp Lot

0220 Childs Lot

0221 China

0222 GamesLot

0223 Vanity And Bench

0224 Dresser Lot

0225 Antique Table

0226 Wicker Bassinette

0227 Sterling Lot

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and a list of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, February 28 EST, 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Pickup Location: 6 Farmington Dr, Brampton, ON L6W 2V2 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6+Farmington+Dr,+Brampton,+ON+L6W+2V2,+Canada/@43.6796818,-79.7370781,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x882b3e29ad312927:0x7ccbb3233ea0b085

