Brampton (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Farmington Dr (Steeles Ave E / Hwy 410)

Auction Opens: Thu, Feb 19 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Feb 26 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0141	Tool Lot	0174	Mirrors
0142	Outdoor Lot	0175	Bathroom And Health Lot
0143	Patio Furniture	0176	Mirrors
0144	Adirondack Chairs	0177	Art
0145	Fur Jacket	0178	Art
0146	Fur Coat	0179	Print Lot
0147	Fur Jacket	0180	Luggage Lot
0148	Fur Coat	0181	Bed Lot
0149	Table	0182	Purse Lot
0150	Projector Lot	0183	Cedar Chest
0151	Granddaughter Clock	0184	Lamp Lot
0152	Chairs	0185	Wicker Furniture
0153	Coffee Table	0186	Books And Book Cases
0154	Glass Lot	0187	Rug
0155	Sofa And Chair	0188	Briefcase Lot
0156	Oil On Canvas	0189	Dresser
0157	Art	0190	Dresser
0158	Tea Cart	0191	Bed Linens
0159	Decor Lot	0192	Bed
0160	Sideboard	0193	Stuffed Animals
0162	Silver Plate Lot	0194	Knitting Lot
0163	China	0195	Ladies Lot
0164	Misc China	0196	Mirror
0165	Plant Stand Lot	0197	Vanity And Stool
0166	Dining Table	0198	Night Table
0167	Silver Plate Lot	0199	Television
0168	Kitchen Lot	0200	Linen Lot
0169	Misc Cleaning Lot	0201	Encyclopedia And Map Lot
0170	Appliance Lot	0202	Dresser
0171	Linen Lot		Misc Painted Furniture Lot
0172	Wall Urns	0204	Chair And Ottoman

0173 Mirrors

0205 End Tables

Lot Title

0206 Decor Lot

0207 Heat And Massage Recliner Chair

0208 Tables

0209 Portable Stereo And CDs

0210 Magazine Rack And Table

0211 Misc Lot

0212 Christmas Lot

0213 Coffee Table

0214 Misc Lot

0215 Kitchen Lot

0216 Chairs

0217 Book Lot

0218 Toys

0219 Lamp Lot

0220 Childs Lot

0221 China

0222 Games Lot

0223 Vanity And Bench

0224 Dresser Lot

0225 Antique Table

0226 Wicker Bassinette

0227 Sterling Lot

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, February 28 EST, 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Pickup Location: 6 Farmington Dr, Brampton, ON L6W 2V2 Map

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com